Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED Line SMD Kit 3R IP54 – LED Modules with increased degree of protection
LED LINE SMD
KIT 3R IP54
WU-M-526 (280 MM)
LED LINE SMD KIT 3R IP54
WU-M-526
Typical Applications

–
04
/
20
17
LED Line SMD Kit 3R IP54
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 50 °C; without secondary optics
CRI Ra: min. 80 / typ. 85
Type Ref. No. Colour Corr- Luminous flux* (lm) and efficiency (lm/W) at Photometric
Connection colour- 150 mA 200 mA 350 mA 500 mA code
Top Bottom temp min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ.
(TC) (BC) K lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W
Module length 280 mm
WU-M-526-
TC-830 / BC-830 560366 561061 warm white 3000   715   790 175   940 1040 168 1590 1760 152 2190 2425 139 830/349
TC-840 / BC-840 560680 560716 neutral white 4000   745   830 183   980 1095 176 1655 1850 159 2280 2545 146 840/349
TC-850 / BC-850 561056 561062 neutral white 5000   810   850 188 1065 1120 181 1805 1895 164 2485 2615 150 850/349
TC-865 / -BC-865 561057 561063 cool white 6500   745   840 185   980 1105 179 1655 1870 161 2280 2575 148 865/349
TC-HB-830 / BC-HB-830 561162 561169 warm white 3000 1360 1505 169 1795 1985 164 3035 3360 149 4180 4625 137 830/349
TC-HB-840 / BC-HB-840 561163 561170 neutral white 4000 1485 1585 178 1955 2090 172 3310 3530 157 4555 4865 144 840/349
TC-HB-850 / BC-HB-850 561164 561171 neutral white 5000 1485 1610 181 1955 2125 175 3310 3595 160 4555 4950 147 850/349
TC-HB-865 / BC-HB-865 561165 561172 cool white 6500 1485 1580 177 1955 2085 172 3310 3525 157 4555 4855 144 865/349
* Measurement tolerance: ± 7 %  |  CRI > 90 on request
Minimum order quantity (packaging unit):  42 pcs.
Mechanical Dimensions SMD Board
WU-M-526-BC